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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
Date-Sheet for the End-Term Examination  Session: Autumn 2020  

Timing of Exam: 10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. 

M.A. Economics 1st Semester 

Course Name Date/Day 

Microeconomics- I 5th July, 2021 (Monday) 

Macroeconomics- I 7th July, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Economics of Development 9th July, 2021 (Friday) 

Environmental Economics 12th July, 2021 (Monday) 

Mathematical Methods for Economics 14th July, 2021 (Wednesday) 

 

M.A. Economics 3rd Semester 

Course Name Date/Day 

Econometrics 6th July, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Economics of Growth 8th July, 2021 (Thursday) 

Public Economics 10th July, 2021 (Saturday) 

Research Methodology 12th July, 2021 (Monday) 

Rural Economics 14th July, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Banking and Financial System in India 16th July, 2021 (Friday) 

 
Courses Offered to Other Departments 

Course Name Date /Day 

Indian Economy- sectoral analysis/Economics 
of Underdevelopment (OE) 

16th July, 2021 (Friday) 

Engineering Economics/ Elementary 
Microeconomics (OE) 

17th July, 2021 (Saturday) 

Classical and Keynesian Approach to 
Macroeconomics (Subsidiary) 

18th July, 2021 (Sunday) 

NOTE: 
- Examination shall be held through ONLINE mode. All the students are requested to 

contact their concerned teachers for further information. 

 
 
 

Dr. Javid Ahmad Khan 
Examination In-charge 

 
 


